
 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Staudhammer Franz              H1       9    00:12:35:55   00:13:20:55   SV Harpfing                    
     2   Huber Christian                H1       9    00:13:42:15   00:14:27:15   SV Harpfing                    
     3   Moser Christian                H1       8    00:13:16:16   00:14:46:16   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
     4   Reiner Georg-M.                H1       8    00:14:15:47   00:15:45:47   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     5   Schwarzenbeck Zeno             H1       9    00:15:01:66   00:15:46:66   Frohsinn Schönbrunn            
     6   Reiner Axel                    H1       7    00:13:41:65   00:15:56:65   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     7   Schierle Thorsten              H1       9    00:15:18:32   00:16:03:32   Sektion Solln                  
     8   Deser Thomas                   H1       6    00:14:11:46   00:17:11:46   SV Harpfing                    
     9   Wieser Christian               H1       7    00:15:27:26   00:17:42:26   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    10   Pritz Walter                   H1       6    00:14:43:49   00:17:43:49   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    11   Friedl Markus                  H1       6    00:15:02:49   00:18:02:49   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    12   Osterloher Andreas             H1       6    00:15:14:85   00:18:14:85   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
    13   Moll Bernhard                  H1       5    00:14:37:60   00:18:22:60   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
    14   Reich Anton                    H1       8    00:17:19:36   00:18:49:36   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    15   Stollpe Denis                  H1       6    00:17:05:68   00:20:05:68   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    16   Stöger Andreas                 H1       3    00:15:44:29   00:20:59:29   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    17   Stöckl Michael                 H1       5    00:17:18:43   00:21:03:43   SV Kirchdorf                   
    18   Brandlhuber Norbert            H1       4    00:16:41:96   00:21:11:96   Waldeslust Lappach             
    19   Häusler Manuel                 H1       7    00:19:18:93   00:21:33:93   Frohsinn Armstorf              
    20   Meyr Robert                    H1       7    00:19:24:60   00:21:39:60   Immergrün Aising               
    21   Vogel Norbert                  H1       6    00:18:55:49   00:21:55:49   Sektion Solln                  
    22   Weinerek Robert                H1       4    00:18:29:95   00:22:59:95   Sektion Solln                  
    23   Sappel Christoph               H1       6    00:20:17:55   00:23:17:55   Sektion Solln                  
 
 
 



 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Moysey Peter                   H2       8    00:13:08:79   00:14:38:79   SG Wörgl                       
     2   Hilger Siegfried               H2      10    00:14:46:94   00:14:46:94   SV Harpfing                    
     3   Hilger Andreas                 H2       9    00:15:10:50   00:15:55:50   SV Harpfing                    
     4   Wittmann Franz                 H2       8    00:15:08:75   00:16:38:75   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     5   Schirmer Peter                 H2       9    00:16:04:11   00:16:49:11   FT09 Starnberg                 
     6   Moser Georg                    H2       8    00:15:56:97   00:17:26:97   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
     7   Brandlhuber Konrad             H2       6    00:14:57:05   00:17:57:05   Waldeslust Lappach             
     8   Empl Georg                     H2       5    00:14:21:85   00:18:06:85   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
     9   Tyroller Hans                  H2       7    00:16:10:15   00:18:25:15   Immergrün Aising               
    10   Weizenbeck Sepp                H2       8    00:16:59:70   00:18:29:70   SV Harpfing                    
    11   Roither Paul                   H2       7    00:16:22:73   00:18:37:73   SV Harpfing                    
    12   Müller Hans                    H2       6    00:15:38:84   00:18:38:84   SV Harpfing                    
    13   Zimmerer Josef                 H2       7    00:16:43:38   00:18:58:38   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    14   Weissenbacher Hans             H2       5    00:15:29:78   00:19:14:78   Immergrün Aising               
    15   Rottenfusser Albert            H2       5    00:15:36:15   00:19:21:15   ZSG St. Christoph              
    16   Tremmel Martin                 H2       9    00:18:42:79   00:19:27:79   Neuedelweiss Landersdorf       
    17   Feckl Willi                    H2       6    00:16:48:88   00:19:48:88   Frohsinn Schönbrunn            
    18   Lerch Sepp                     H2       4    00:17:35:67   00:22:05:67   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    19   Grasser Peter                  H2       5    00:18:31:86   00:22:16:86   Burgschützen Burgrain          
    20   Reiner Sebastian               H2       5    00:18:48:46   00:22:33:46   Burgschützen Burgrain          
 
 
 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Schirmer Beatrice              D1      10    00:17:16:17   00:17:16:17   FT09 Starnberg                 
     2   Huber Dagmar                   D1       8    00:17:21:11   00:18:51:11   SG Wörgl                       
     3   Brandlhuber Birgit             D1       7    00:17:14:25   00:19:29:25   Waldeslust Lappach             
     4   Kellner Andrea                 D1       5    00:18:01:98   00:21:46:98   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     5   Weinerek Stephanie             D1       6    00:21:12:74   00:24:12:74   Sektion Solln                  
     6   Seiler Alexandra               D1       5    00:22:18:60   00:26:03:60   Burgschützen Burgrain          
 
 



 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Wittmann Christine             D2       9    00:20:10:07   00:20:55:07   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     2   Kögel Rosmarie                 D2       6    00:17:59:78   00:20:59:78   SG Karl-May Dorfen             
     3   Häusler Annemarie              D2       5    00:18:05:99   00:21:50:99   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     4   Stahl Ulla                     D2       3    00:22:07:52   00:27:22:52   SV Alpenrose Köfering          
 
 
 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Höger Florian                  SC       8    00:14:40:69   00:16:10:69   Immergrün Aising               
     2   Paul Anian                     SC       7    00:17:40:90   00:19:55:90   Immergrün Aising               
     3   Schwarzenbeck Roland           SC       4    00:15:52:13   00:20:22:13   SV Kirchdorf                   
     4   Glas Peter                     SC       8    00:19:16:36   00:20:46:36   Immergrün Aising               
     5   Roßhuber Tanja                 SC       6    00:17:48:70   00:20:48:70   FSG Laufen                     
     6   Häusler Tanja                  SC       6    00:18:13:84   00:21:13:84   Burgschützen Burgrain          
     7   Pfaff Eva                      SC       3    00:22:55:29   00:28:10:29   FT09 Starnberg                 
 
 
 
                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 Gästeklasse 
                               Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 
 
     1   Kinzner Wolfgang               J2       8    00:14:00:71   00:15:30:71   SV Harpfing                    
     2   Greißl Christoph               J2      10    00:16:01:70   00:16:01:70   SV Kirchdorf                   
     3   Schwarzenbeck Robert           J2       7    00:14:31:78   00:16:46:78   SV Kirchdorf                   
     4   Stöckl Stefan                  J2       7    00:17:51:16   00:20:06:16   SV Kirchdorf                   
     5   Baumgartner Mathias            J2       5    00:16:48:94   00:20:33:94   Immergrün Aising               
     6   Schrallhamer Hans              J2       2    00:16:12:62   00:22:12:62   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      
 
 
 



 
        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2003 - Mannschaft 
                    Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 
 
      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  
 
         1  SV Harpfing 1                  00:58:05:35 
 
              Staudhammer Franz            00:13:20:55   9 
              Huber Christian              00:14:27:15   9 
              Hilger Siegfried             00:14:46:94  10 
              Kinzner Wolfgang             00:15:30:71   8 
 
 
         2  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:06:03:13 
 
              Reiner Georg-M.              00:15:45:47   8 
              Reiner Axel                  00:15:56:65   7 
              Wittmann Franz               00:16:38:75   8 
              Wieser Christian             00:17:42:26   7 
 
 
         3  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1    01:08:34:83 
 
              Moser Christian              00:14:46:16   8 
              Moser Georg                  00:17:26:97   8 
              Empl Georg                   00:18:06:85   5 
              Osterloher Andreas           00:18:14:85   6 
 
 
         4  SV Harpfing 2                  01:10:14:39 
 
              Hilger Andreas               00:15:55:50   9 
              Deser Thomas                 00:17:11:46   6 
              Weizenbeck Sepp              00:18:29:70   8 
              Roither Paul                 00:18:37:73   7 
 
 
         5  SV Kirchdorf 1                 01:13:16:77 
 
              Greißl Christoph             00:16:01:70  10 
              Schwarzenbeck Robert         00:16:46:78   7 
              Stöckl Stefan                00:20:06:16   7 
              Schwarzenbeck Roland         00:20:22:13   4 
 
 
         6  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:13:33:72 
 
              Pritz Walter                 00:17:43:49   6 
              Friedl Markus                00:18:02:49   6 
              Reich Anton                  00:18:49:36   8 
              Zimmerer Josef               00:18:58:38   7 
 
 
         7  Immergrün Aising 1             01:13:46:52 
 
              Höger Florian                00:16:10:69   8 
              Tyroller Hans                00:18:25:15   7 
              Weissenbacher Hans           00:19:14:78   5 
              Paul Anian                   00:19:55:90   7 
 
 



 
         8  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:23:13:88 
 
              Stollpe Denis                00:20:05:68   6 
              Wittmann Christine           00:20:55:07   9 
              Stöger Andreas               00:20:59:29   3 
              Häusler Tanja                00:21:13:84   6 
 
 
         9  Sektion Solln 1                01:24:16:31 
 
              Schierle Thorsten            00:16:03:32   9 
              Vogel Norbert                00:21:55:49   6 
              Weinerek Robert              00:22:59:95   4 
              Sappel Christoph             00:23:17:55   6 
 
 
        10  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:28:00:50 
 
              Kellner Andrea               00:21:46:98   5 
              Häusler Annemarie            00:21:50:99   5 
              Lerch Sepp                   00:22:05:67   4 
              Grasser Peter                00:22:16:86   5 
 
 
 
 


